
 

 
 

 

 
 

ART-INTEGRATION 2022-23 

PART 3 ARTS ACTIVITY (CLASS ACTIVITIES) 

 

Arts Activity as per syllabus performed 
 

 

No of Students Class 

4.1.1.1.2 

 

40 I 

4.1.1.1.1 

 

40 II 

4.5.3.4 

 

40 III 

 

4.2.2.1 

40 IV 

 

4.5.3.1 

40 V 

4.2.3.1 

 

45 VI 

 

4.1.1.1.11 

45 VII 

4.1.6.1 

 

45 VIII 

4.4.2.3 

 

45 IX 

 

4.4.2.1 

45 X 

 

 

 

 

NOTE:-Conducted by 

 Art Faculty, Music 

 PTI 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Part 4 Art –Integrated Activity for classes I to XII 

 

Class 

Activity Subject Topic 

1 Snatching EVS Art Magic 

2 Paper Quelling EVS Waste Management 

3 Role Play English Dramas & Fantasy 

4 Dance Performance EVS Indian Culture 

5 Painting Science Poster making on save water 

6 Creating Art Reserving 

Waste Material 

Science Make hand bag using waste material 

7 Role Play English Role play on chhatrapati Shiva ji maharaj 

8 Nukkad Natak Hindi Nukad Natak on Dukh ka adhikar 

9 Arts Exhibition Social 

Science 

Nationalism in India 

10 Arts Exhibition Science Made in India 

11 PPTs Computer Making any two programs on Python Data 

type.  

12 Arts Exhibition Maths Mathematicians and their contributions. 

 

 

 

       

NOTE:-Conducted by subject teachers 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PART 5 

S.NO CLASS SUBJECT DURATION PROJECT 

START 
PROJECT 

END 

1 I Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS Less Than 

1Month 

15
th
 JULY 14

th
 AUG 

2 II Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS Less Than 

1Month 

  

3 III Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS Less Than 

1Month 

  

4 IV Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS Less Than 

1Month 

  

5 V Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS Less Than 

1Month 

  

6 VI Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,Geo Less Than 

1Month 

  

7 VII Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,Botony Less Than 

1Month 

  

8 VIII Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,S.ST Less Than 

1Month 

  

9 IX Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,Botony Less Than 

1Month 

One Project 

Each Subject 
 

10 X Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,Geo Less Than 

1Month 

One Project 

Each Subject 
 

 

 


