

Affiliated to CBSE Board LDC PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE-70042 Affiliated No.:- 2131512

22 Milestone, Allahabad Pratapgarh Road, Soraon, Prayagraj.

Tel: 9559432266

ART-INTEGRATION 2022-23

PART 3 ARTS ACTIVITY (CLASS ACTIVITIES)

Arts Activity as per syl	No of Students	Class	
4.1.1.1.2	40	I	
4.1.1.1.1		40	II
4.5.3.4		40	III
4.2.2.1		40	IV
4.5.3.1		40	V
4.2.3.1		45	VI
4.1.1.11		45	VII
4.1.6.1		45	VIII
4.4.2.3	मेघावी बह्य	45	IX
4.4.2.1		45	X

NOTE:-Conducted by

- > Art Faculty, Music
- > PTI



Affiliated to CBSE Board LDC PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE-70042 Affiliated No.:- 2131512

22 Milestone, Allahabad Pratapgarh Road, Soraon, Prayagraj.

Tel: 9559432266

Part 4 Art –Integrated Activity for classes I to XII

	Activity		Subject	Topic		
Class						
1	Snatching		EVS	Art Magic		
2	Paper Quelling		EVS	Waste Management		
3	Role Play		English	Dramas & Fantasy		
4	Dance Performa	nce	EVS	Indian Culture		
5	Painting		Science	Poster making on save water		
6	Creating Art Reserving		Science	Make hand bag using waste material		
	Waste Material					
7	Role Play		English	Role play on chhatrapati Shiva ji maharaj		
8	Nukkad Natak		Hindi	Nukad Natak on Dukh ka adhikar		
9	9 Arts Exhibition		Social	Nationalism in India		
			Science			
10	Arts Exhibition		Science	Made in India		
11	PPTs		Computer	Making any two programs on Python Data		
				type.		
12	Arts Exhibition		Maths	Mathematicians and their contributions.		

NOTE:-Conducted by subject teachers



Affiliated to CBSE Board LDC PUBLIC SCHOOL SCHOOL CODE-70042 Affiliated No.:- 2131512

22 Milestone, Allahabad Pratapgarh Road, Soraon, Prayagraj.

Tel: 9559432266

PART 5

S.NO	CLASS	SUBJECT	DURATION	PROJECT START	PROJECT END
1	I	Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS	Less Than 1Month	15 th JULY	14 th AUG
2	II	Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS	Less Than 1Month		
3	III	Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS	Less Than 1Month		
4	IV	Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS	Less Than 1Month		
5	V	Eng, Hindi, Maths, EVS	Less Than 1Month		
6	VI	Hindi, Maths, Eng, Science, Geo	Less Than 1Month		
7	VII	Hindi, Maths, Eng, Science, Botony	Less Than 1Month		
8	VIII	Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,S.ST	Less Than 1Month	क	
9	IX	Hindi, Maths, Eng, Science, Botony	Less Than 1Month	One Project Each Subject	
10	X	Hindi,Maths,Eng,Science,Geo	Less Than 1Month	One Project Each Subject	